152 58 P

Sozhou

S EERBEEFERTE

FAG 22226-E1-K&%{

JGF d

D

B

D

a max

d

43 min

dS

nS

lna max

“min
i m
A Bt Cr
JGF e
R Y

Yy
HEARAE g Cor
ECES Yo
e R e ik e
S "B
95 57 W R A8 G

FAG 22226-E1-KE

130
230
64

205

216

151.7

144

6.3

12. 2

2.5

3

10900

760000

0.26

2.62

& 9

890000

2. 56

3350

2550

79000

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

i

=
HABUE BT, F2 10

e PR A
S ML
W BR AT, AR [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/dcf95e10.html

e
NN, (5 = Aoy

L




SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/dcf95e10. html



